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SCHEDULE A: UNDERGRADUATE - REGULAR   

 

 

 

 
REGULAR STUDENTS 

HUMANITIES (Bachelor of Arts) N HUMANITIES (ADMIN/LAW) 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ 

 
FRESHMEN - 100 

 
1,964.00 

 
105.00 

 
2,069.00 

 
2,080.00 

 
105.00 

 
2,185.00 

CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 
400 

 
1,419.00 

 
105.00 

 
1,524.00 

 
1,535.00 

 
105.00 

 
1,640.00 

 
LEVEL 200 & 300 FRESHMEN 

 
2,028.00 

 
105.00 

 
2,133.00 

 
2,144.00 

 
105.00 

 
2,249.00 

       

 

Breakdown of third party fees(Undergraduates): 
SRC Hostel Development Levy – GHC 100 
Reprographic fees – GHC 5 
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SCHEDULE B: UNDERGRADUATE - FULL FEE PAYING   

 

 

 

 
REGULAR STUDENTS 

HUMANITIES (Bachelor of Arts) N HUMANITIES (ADMIN/LAW) 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ 

 
FRESHMEN - 100 

 
4,940.00 

 
105.00 

 
5,054.00 

 
6,023.00 

 
105.00 

 
6,128.00 

CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 
400 

 
4,395.00 

 
105.00 

 
4,500.00 

 
5,478.00 

 
105.00 

 
5,583.00 

 
LEVEL 200 & 300 FRESHMEN 

 
5,004.00 

 
105.00 

 
5,109.00 

 
6,087.00 

 
105.00 

 
6,192.00 

       

 
 

Breakdown of third party fees(Undergraduates): 
SRC Hostel Development Levy – GHC 100 
Reprographic fees – GHC 5 



COH (2022/2023)  

 

SCHEDULE C: NON-DEGREE & UNDERGRADUATE - CITY CAMPUS   

 

 

 

 
CITY CAMPUS 

 

HUMANITIES (Bachelor of Arts) - DEGREE 

 

HUMANITIES (ADMINISTRATION) - 
DEGREE 

2019 APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

2019 
APPROVED 
FEES PLUS 

15% 

THIRD PARTY 
ADDITIONS 

TOTAL FEES 
2022-2023 

GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ 

 

FRESHMEN - 100 
 

3,754.00 
 

105.00 
 

3,859.00 
 

4,449.00 
 

105.00 
 

4,554.00 

 

CONTINUING – 200, 
300 & 400 

 
 

3,209.00 

 
 

105.00 

 
 

3,314.00 

 
 

3,904.00 

 
 

105.00 

 
 

4,009.00 

Breakdown of third party fees (Undergraduates): 
SRC Hostel Development Levy – GHC 100 
Reprographic fees – GHC 5 



COH (2022/2023)  

 

    INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
 

 

SCHEDULE A: NON-DEGREE & UNDERGRADUATE 
 

UNDERGRADUATE 
ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 

(ONE YEAR PROG.) 
HUMANITIES 

(Bachelor of Arts) 
HUMANITIES 

(ADMIN/LAW) 
POST 1ST DEGREE LLB 

(SPECIAL PROGRAMME) 

  
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS 

NON 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS 

 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 
NON 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 
NON 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 
NON 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 
USD 

 

USD 
USD 

 

USD 
USD 

 

USD 
USD 

 

USD 

FRESHMEN - 100 
 

1,753.00 
 

1,753.00 
 

4,328.00 
 

5,109.00 
 

5,336.00 
 

5,336.00 
  

CONTNUING – 200 
 

- 
- 
 

4,258.00 
 

5,039.00 
 

5,266.00 
 

5,266.00 
 

5,266.00 
 

5,266.00 

CONTNUING – 300 & 400 
 

- 
- 
 

4,647.00 
 

4,647.00 
 

5,266.00 
 

5,266.00 
 

5,266.00 
 

5,266.00 

LEVEL 200 FRESHMEN - - 
    

5336.00 5336.00 

 

 



5  



8  



COH (2022/2023) 9  

 



COH (2022/2023) 10  

 

 
 



COH (2022/2023) 11  

 



COH (2022/2023) 12  

 

 
 

 


