## **UNIVERSITY OF GHANA**

# SCHEDULE OF ACADEMIC FEES FOR THE 2022 – 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES

SCHEDULE A: UNDERGRAD								
	HUMANITIES (Bachelor of Arts)			HUMANITIES (ADMIN/LAW)				
	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023		
REGULAR STUDENTS	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢		
FRESHMEN - 100	1,964.00	105.00	2,069.00	2,080.00	105.00	2,185.00		
CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400	1,419.00	105.00	1,524.00	1,535.00	105.00	1,640.00		
LEVEL 200 & 300 FRESHMEN	2,028.00	105.00	2,133.00	2,144.00	105.00	2,249.00		

Breakdown of third party fees(Undergraduates): SRC Hostel Development Levy - GHC 100 Reprographic fees - GHC 5

#### **UNIVERSITY OF GHANA**

# SCHEDULE OF ACADEMIC FEES FOR THE 2022 – 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES

SCHEDULE B: UNDERGRAD							
	HUMANITIES (Bachelor of Arts)			HUMANITIES (ADMIN/LAW)			
	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023	
REGULAR STUDENTS	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	
FRESHMEN - 100	4,940.00	105.00	5,054.00	6,023.00	105.00	6,128.00	
CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400	4,395.00	105.00	4,500.00	5,478.00	105.00	5,583.00	
LEVEL 200 & 300 FRESHMEN	5,004.00	105.00	5,109.00	6,087.00	105.00	6,192.00	

Breakdown of third party fees(Undergraduates): SRC Hostel Development Levy - GHC 100 Reprographic fees - GHC 5

SCHEDULE C: NON-DEGREE & UNDERGRADUATE - CITY CAMPUS									
CITY CAMPUS	HUMANITIES	(Bachelor of Arts)	HUMANI	HUMANITIES (ADMINISTRATION) - DEGREE					
	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023	2019 APPROVED FEES PLUS 15%	THIRD PARTY ADDITIONS	TOTAL FEES 2022-2023			
	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢	GH¢			
FRESHMEN - 100	3,754.00	105.00	3,859.00	4,449.00	105.00	4,554.00			
CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400	3,209.00	105.00	3,314.00	3,904.00	105.00	4,009.00			

Breakdown of third party fees (Undergraduates): SRC Hostel Development Levy - GHC 100 Reprographic fees - GHC 5

### **INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS**

SCHEDULE A: NON-DEGREE & UNDERGRADUATE								
UNDERGRADUATE	ENGLISH PROFICIENCY (ONE YEAR PROG.)		HUMANITIES (Bachelor of Arts)		HUMANITIES (ADMIN/LAW)		POST 1ST DEGREE LLB (SPECIAL PROGRAMME)	
	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS	AFRICAN NATIONALS	NON AFRICAN NATIONALS
	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD
FRESHMEN - 100	1,753.00	1,753.00	4,328.00	5,109.00	5,336.00	5,336.00		
CONTNUING – 200	-	-	4,258.00	5,039.00	5,266.00	5,266.00	5,266.00	5,266.00
CONTNUING - 300 & 400	_	_	4,647.00	4,647.00	5,266.00	5,266.00	5,266.00	5,266.00
LEVEL 200 FRESHMEN	-	_					5336.00	5336.00